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

Number of Properties 37 19 33 5 39

Low Price / Value $8,900 $89,900 $8,900 $156,000 –

Median Price / Value $229,900 $249,775 $269,900 $240,000 $219,900

High Price / Value $975,000 $499,900 $499,900 $249,900 $570,000

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $157 $137 $134 $139 $118

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $140 $150 $139 $132 $129

Average Days in RPR 86 106 148 – 85

Median Days in RPR 85 84 124 – 69

Total Volume $9,475,831 $5,221,010 $8,940,819 $1,115,560 $8,643,810

Harwinton, Connecticut
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Search
Criteria

Location: Harwinton, Connecticut; Date: Changes in the Last 6 Months; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
Price Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, Expired, New For Lease, Recently Leased, Open House;
Property Types: Single Family Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Mobile/Manufactured, Multifamily/Multiplex,
Lot/Land, Farm/Ranch, Coop, Other Residential; Maximum Properties per Status: 50; Sort Order: Recently
updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
Expired Listings New For Lease Recently Leased Open Houses  

Number of Properties 5 1 4 1  

Low Price / Value $35,000 $2,500 $1,500 $349,900  

Median Price / Value $69,900 $2,500 $1,795 $349,900  

High Price / Value $180,000 $2,500 $225,030 $349,900  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $39 $1 $85 $142  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $39 $1 $1 $142  

Average Days in RPR 254 12 214 85  

Median Days in RPR 273 12 175 85  

Total Volume $439,800 $2,500 $228,325 $349,900  
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New Listings: 37 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/12/2019

131 Lower Bogue Rd Residential 2/2 87,991 2002 8/12/2019 $172,900 $951,814 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170225295

Come see this cape cod style home with a total of 2 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms and a total of 1,814 square feet of living space. Large
kitchen with plenty of cabinet and counter top space, with a formal eat in area. Doors off the kitchen lead to the deck overlooking the rear
yard and above ground pool. 2 car garage and full basement for added storage or possible expansion. Make this home yours today!

Listing Courtesy of Property Works Connecticut

Active: 5/31/2019

410 Burlington Rd Residential 3/2 37,026 1940 5/31/2019 $279,900 $1821,539 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170201436

Completely New!! This beautiful cape has been updated from the ground up..... New roof, siding, windows, HVAC, kitchen, baths, flooring
and so much more. Open floor plan, hardwood floors, granite countertops, new appliances, stylish lighting, sliders to new deck.....the list
goes on. Spacious master bedroom with additional office/sitting area. Oversized garage with additional storage area. Large breezeway to
serve as a mudroom or small seating area. Attention to detail is apparent in this lovely home. No expense was spared on the finishes.
Finished laundry room in basement and additional square footage in remainder of basement.

Listing Courtesy of The Heritage Group, LLC

New, Active: 7/31/2019

Catlin Rd Residential Land –/– – 101,494 – 7/31/2019 $49,000 –

MLS ID: 170221842

Large Wooded building lot across the street from Lake Harwinton. Lot has been approved for building a 4 bedroom house. Site has also
been approved for a septic system. Land gives you right to three private beaches on lake. Build the house of your dreams on this
beautiful large lot right next to Lake Harwinton.

Listing Courtesy of Vision Real Estate

Harwinton, Connecticut
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New Listings: 37 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 5/13/2019

Clearview Ave Residential Land –/– – 196,020 – 5/13/2019 $130,000 –

MLS ID: 170195131

What a perfect location! Nestled in the hills of Harwinton just waiting for it's new owner to explore the many possibilities that this 4.5 acre
piece of land could bring. So close yet so far away! Privacy without forfeiting conveniences! It brings the best of both worlds together!
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
offering privacy. This home features hardwood floors, private yard. The potential is there.

Listing Courtesy of Borla & Associates LLC Real Estate

New, Active: 8/1/2019

9 Pineridge Rd Residential 3/2 35,719 1960 8/1/2019 $125,000 $861,460 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170221957

Great way to get into Harwinton, 3 Bedroom Cape on almost an acre, Large Master Bedroom with walkin closet. Ready to move in, needs
some updating. Newer furnace with 3 zone heat. Will not go FHA. Conventional or 203K

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 Command Realty

Harwinton, Connecticut
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New Listings: 37 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 7/13/2019

116 Shingle Mill Rd Residential 3/2 81,021 1973 7/13/2019 $249,900 $1761,420 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170216041

Come enjoy the tranquil privacy of your backyard patio listen to nature and relax viewing all the plantings. Boarding Stables nearby.
Well Maintained 3 bedroom ranch 1.5 baths. Hardwood floors throughout, large dining area and open floor plan. Full basement partially
finished could easily be converted into living space adding additional sq/footage. Walk out basement has work shop area and easy
access to 2 car garage space. New roof, fireplace in living room with a Qudra-Fire all nighter wood burning insert stove with chimney liner
making it warm and toasty on those winter evenings. Washer and Dryer on main level. Newer Appliances and counter tops in kitchen. All
you need to do is bring your furniture. Won't last long don't miss out on your opportunity to make Harwinton your home.

Listing Courtesy of Stone Tower Realty, LLC

Active: 6/13/2019

11 Spring Hill Rd Residential 3/3 137,649 2004 6/13/2019 $380,000 $1702,238 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170199749

Complete privacy, with over 3 acres, while you relax by the 33' x 18' in-ground pool! Open floor plan, hardwood floors throughout, and
1st floor office. The living room has a gas fireplace and sliders to the stone patio and in-ground pool. The kitchen features efficient gas
cooking, an island, granite counters, lots of cabinets for storage and counters for work space. Enjoy the surround sound system both
indoors and outdoors. The lower level could easily be finished for more living space. The house at the end of a long driveway cannot be
seen from the road, offering a peaceful, country setting.

Listing Courtesy of The Washington Agency

New, Active: 7/22/2019

31 Vista Dr Residential 3/2 30,927 1972 7/22/2019 $199,931 $1511,324 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170218777

Welcome to the desired town of Harwinton! This is a move in ready, simplified 3 bedroom 1.5 bath one level living Ranch that you can
easily call home, it's situated on a .71 lot with a private level back yard, 24x10 composite deck with an electric awning & a lower patio
area, perfect for your entertaining needs. 2 car under house garage, hardwood floors throughout, sunken living room with french doors to
your spacious deck/backyard. Central Air to keep you cool & comfortable in the summer months. Approx. 220 sq ft heated lower level
family room with endless usage possibilities.Schedule your private showing today!

Listing Courtesy of The Washington Agency

Active: 6/4/2019

47 Westleigh Dr Residential 4/4 49,658 1976 6/4/2019 $489,900 $945,237 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170202813

Seller motivated!! Year round staycation home! Over 5000sq.ft., great for a large family or one that loves to entertain! Heated inground
pool, Trex deck, level backyard! Eat in Kitchen, Formal Dining Rm, Sun Rm with radiant heat overlooking heated inground pool and rear
yard. Spacious Master suite w/huge walk in closet and jacuzzi bath. Large 2nd BR w/Jack & Jill bath. 3rd Br, all on main level! Enter in
front door to beautiful porcelain tiled foyer with easy to clean, remote controlled chandelier. Great room with wood fireplace and double
sliders leading to rear yard, 4th main level bedroom, full bath and additional room for use as either library or study with small wine cellar!
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
maps available in attachments. See attachment for tax and info for this lot. Parcrel ID listed with the town as ID#D5020025

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

Active: 6/13/2019

11 Spring Hill Rd Residential 3/3 6/13/2019 $405,900 $380,000 8/12/2019 -6.38%2,238 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170199749

Complete privacy, with over 3 acres, while you relax by the 33' x 18' in-ground pool! Open floor plan, hardwood floors throughout, and
1st floor office. The living room has a gas fireplace and sliders to the stone patio and in-ground pool. The kitchen features efficient gas
cooking, an island, granite counters, lots of cabinets for storage and counters for work space. Enjoy the surround sound system both
indoors and outdoors. The lower level could easily be finished for more living space. The house at the end of a long driveway cannot be
seen from the road, offering a peaceful, country setting.

Listing Courtesy of The Washington Agency

Harwinton, Connecticut
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Active: 6/4/2019

47 Westleigh Dr Residential 4/4 6/4/2019 $539,900 $489,900 8/4/2019 -9.26%5,237 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170202813

Seller motivated!! Year round staycation home! Over 5000sq.ft., great for a large family or one that loves to entertain! Heated inground
pool, Trex deck, level backyard! Eat in Kitchen, Formal Dining Rm, Sun Rm with radiant heat overlooking heated inground pool and rear
yard. Spacious Master suite w/huge walk in closet and jacuzzi bath. Large 2nd BR w/Jack & Jill bath. 3rd Br, all on main level! Enter in
front door to beautiful porcelain tiled foyer with easy to clean, remote controlled chandelier. Great room with wood fireplace and double
sliders leading to rear yard, 4th main level bedroom, full bath and additional room for use as either library or study with small wine cellar!
Exercise Rm and lap pool may be accessed from heated garage or Game Rm with spiral staircase. Spectacular 1,659 sq.ft Garage can
accommodate from 3-7 vehicles with availability to install a lift! Paver driveway, Central air, central vac, 4 zone heat. 4 full baths, newer
water treatment system, stone wall defines property line. Great inlaw home! So much, much more! Come see!

Listing Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

Show as of 8/10/2019

111 Wilson Pond Rd Residential 4/3 3/22/2019 $299,900 $224,900 8/1/2019 -25.01%3,307 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170174359

So much home for an unbeatable price! Spacious 10 room colonial with 4 generous size bedrooms located on a cul de sac. Set on a
private lot with rights to Wilson Pond. Enjoy fishing, kayaking, canoeing and skating. This home has so much to offer. Over 2000 sq.ft. of
living space on the main level with a (23x19) family room w/pellet stove, an office, a formal dining room, an eat-in kitchen with center
island, a formal living room with fireplace and a huge bonus room over the garage. The second level offers a large master bedroom with
its own private bath and a huge walk in closet, three additional bedrooms and a full bath. There is a large workshop area in the
unfinished basement. Generator hookup.

Listing Courtesy of Northwest CT Realty

Deposit as of 8/6/2019

23 Windmill Rd Residential 3/3 1/12/2019 $299,900 $249,775 6/25/2019 -16.71%2,540 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170155611

So much more than meets the eye! Not your usual ranch style home. The master bedroom suite has it all - adjacent hot tub room; sitting
room; 2 walk-in closets; full bath with double vanity, shower stall, and soaking tub; vaulted ceiling with skylights; and French doors to the
wrap around deck. The large, combination living room/dining room is open to the kitchen and family room. There are 2 staircases to the
lower level where you'll find a finished rec room with wet bar, full bath, office, kitchenette, workshop, entrance to the gardening
room,sliders to the backyard, and access to all 4 garages. With a little ingenuity and elbow grease the lower level could become an in-
law apartment. Some updates include new house and barn roofs; new A/C concentrator and coil with blower; 20,000 KW Generac
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